
This schdule is a working schedule. Dates, times, or venues are subject to change.

DATE CATEGORY EVENT
Monday 8/25 - Thursday, 8/28.  3-4:30pm @ CP TRYOUTS SHS Soccer field
Friday, August 29, 2025 TRYOUTS Roster Announced
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Online Regsistration Online Registration Due
Thursday, September 4, 2025 Mandatory PARENT Meeting 5:30pm New players, 7:00pm Returning Players in the MPR
Thursday, September 4, 2025 Fundraiser Disbrution of discount cards 
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Blast Team Videos - 3rd Period BLAST Fundraiser
Monday, September 15, 2025 Fundraiser BLAST Fundraiser Begins
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Fundraiser Chipotle Restaurant Night
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Fundraiser Telly's Restaurant
October 10-20, 2025 Fundraiser Krispy Kreme Donuts - ORDERS
Saturday, October 25, 2025 Fundraiser PICKUP DONUTS 
Saturday, October 25, 2025 Fundraiser Cornhole Tournament 11am-3pm

Monday, October 27, 2025 FIRST WEEK OF PRACTICE
Var: 2:45-4:30 (MWF), 3rd period (T/TH) Frosh: 4:30-6 (M-F), 
JV 6-7:30(M-F)

Thursday, October 30, 2025 UNIFORMS Tentative uniform distribution date starting at 12:25pm
Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Fundraiser La Cocina Grill & Bar
Thursday, November 6, 2025 SENIOR PHOTOS In Studio at O'Connors 5pm
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Photos individual/groups PROGRAM MEDIA DAY - SOCIAL MEDIA
Friday, November 14, 2025 Scrimmage Varsity vs JV
TBD November 17-21 Scrimmage
Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Scrimmage vs Canyon HS (FROSH/SOPH Only)
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Photos - ALL PLAYERS/Yearbook Program Photos with O'Connors during 3rd period 1:00pm
Thursday, December 4, 2025 Fundraiser Jersey Mikes
November 20 - December 12 Community Service FOOD DRIVE collections at home games 
Monday, December 1, 2025 PASTA Night Player Level Pasta Dinner
Tuesday, December 2, 2025 Game AWAY vs Castaic
Thursday, December 4, 2025 Game AWAY vs Canyon
Thursday, December 4, 2025 Game/Game Day Lunch
Saturday, December 6, 2025 TEAM BONDING EVENT Blickhan Residence - Pot Luck
TBD Community Service Micheal Hoefflin - Toy Sorting (9am-1pm)
Monday, December 8, 2025 PASTA Night Player Level Pasta Dinner
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Game AWAY vs Valencia
Thursday, December 11, 2025 Game AWAY vs West Ranch
Thursday, December 11, 2025 Game/Game Day Lunch Team Lunch
December 15-18, 2025 FINALS NO GAME/LIMITED PRACTICE
Thursday, December 18, 2025 Game HOME vs HART
Thursday, December 18, 2025 NO LUNCH Finals day
Saturday, December 20, 2025 Game Varsity vs Alumni Game
Monday, December 22, 2025 Game HOME vs Sultana
December 29-30, 2025 Tournament HART Tournament (JV & VAR)
Monday, January 5, 2026 Game AWAY vs Oak Park
January 6-17, 2026 Fundraiser Clothes for Cash
Thursday, January 8, 2026 Game AWAY vs Golden Valley
Wednesday, January 7, 2026 PASTA Night Player Level Pasta Dinner
Thursday, January 8, 2026 NO LUNCH On winter break
Monday, January 12, 2026 Game (Varsity Only) AWAY  vs Palmdale Aerospace @3pm
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 NO GAME
Thursday, January 15, 2026 Game HOME  vs CANYON
Thursday, January 15, 2026 Game/Game Day Lunch Team Lunch
Monday, January 19, 2026 (MLK) PASTA Night Player Level Pasta Dinner
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Game HOME vs Castaic
Thursday, January 20, 2026 Game/Game Day Lunch Team Lunch
Thursday, January 22, 2026 Game HOME vs Valencia
Thursday, January 22, 2026 Game/Game Day Lunch Team Lunch
Monday, January 26, 2026 PASTA Night Player Level Pasta Dinner
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Game HOME vs West Ranch
Thursday, January 29, 2026 Game AWAY vs Hart
Thursday, January 29, 2026 Game/Game Day Lunch Team Lunch
Monday, February 2, 2026 Game HOME vs Golden Valley
Monday, February 2, 2026 SENIOR DAY Last home game
Monday, February 2, 2026 Fundraiser food truck for Senior Day
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 NO GAME BI-WEEK
Monday, February 23, 2026 Game Start of CIF Games
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Banquet & Awards CC Community Center
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